
1 / 2

VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 18th round, Match #140

Friday, 22.02.2025, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 1°C. Spectators: 500

«Ruh» Lviv

0 : 1

«LNZ» Cherkasy

23 Ledvii Dmytro
17 Sliusar Denys
29 Didyk Roman
4 Kholod Vitalii
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
93 Roman Vitalii
73 Liakh Rostyslav
6 Tlumak Yurii
35 Edson
8 Karabin Yaroslav
7 Klymchuk Yurii (C)

Substitutes
62 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
82 Turko Nazarii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
75 Kitela Andrii
9 Remeniak Artur
16 Riabov Artur
11 Runich Vasyl
10 Prytula Ostap
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

21 Kucherenko Yevhenii
4 Dajko Ajdi
14 Drambaiev Oleksandr
34 Muravskyy Nazariy (C)
33 Putria Illia
77 Kushnirenko Bohdan
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
15 Jashari Muharrem
20 Mollo
7 Eynel
22 Momoh Francis

Substitutes
72 Samoilenko Kirill
94 Penkov Herman
5 Salihu Hajdin
18 Kaplienko Oleksandr
11 Pasich Hennadii
55 Nonikashvili Shota
9 Avahimian Artur
10 Boiko Vitalii
23 Topalov Dmytro
70 Naumets Vladyslav
19 Khalaila Osama
17 Yakymenko Oleksandr

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Referee:
Raida Mykhailo
Assistant 1:
Dariichuk Serhii
Assistant 2:
Kotubei Petro
4th Official:
Dord Nazarii
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

VAR Referee:
Zadyran Serhii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Reznikov Denys
VAR Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
Delegate:
Bondarenko Yurii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 18th round, Match #140
Friday, 22.02.2025, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 1°C. Spectators: 500

«Ruh» Lviv 0 : 1 «LNZ» Cherkasy
3' 6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav

45' 15 Jashari Muharrem
15 Pidhurskyi Denys

16 Riabov Artur 46'

6 Tlumak Yurii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan 46'

35 Edson
19 Pastukh Yevhenii 46'

48' 20 Mollo

62' 14 Drambaiev Oleksandr
7 Klymchuk Yurii

88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav 69'

17 Sliusar Denys
10 Prytula Ostap 77'

77' 7 Eynel
11 Pasich Hennadii

10 Prytula Ostap 81'

84' 20 Mollo
23 Topalov Dmytro
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